
CANADIAN REINING CLASSIC 
AUGUST 14,15,16, 2015     at Fletcher’s HORSE WORLD 

2173 Cockshutt Rd.Waterford, ON  N0E 1Y0     519-443-7333 

SPECIAL THANK YOU TO OUR SPONSORS 

 

Roy & Joan Ionson  & Continental Saddlery 

Sponsoring Saddles for Open & Non Pro Futurity 

OPEN REINING  

sponsored by 
 

FLETCHER’S HORSE TRAILERS sponsoring 
WIMPYS TINSELTOWN  FUTURITY 

SponsoringFUTURITY 
 

BARBECUE Sponsored by  

 www.fletchershorseworld.com 

http://www.fletchershorseworld.com/


CANADIAN REINING CLASSIC 
N.R .H . A . *  R E IN ING  C ANADA  *  O . R .H .A .  A P P ROVED  

Fletcher’s  HORSE WORLD WATERFORD 

$ 45,000 in Cash and Prizes 
 Canadian Reining Classic Futurity 

3RD Annual WimpysTinseltown Futurity 

ANNOUNCERS    LYNNE McDOUGALL & BRAD BOWIE 

Learn Reining from World Class Trainers in the Get Aquainted Class  

No entry fee Lots of Fun 

Special Classes  for Kids   Lead Line   *  Walk Jog  *  Short Stirrups 

THANK YOU TO OUR VALUED SPONSORS 

STS   SCHIRA TRADES SERVICES 

GUN DEALER   &   STONE RIDGE FARM 

ANDERSON PERFORMANCE HORSES 

LUBRI SYM 

SCOTT REED FARRIER 

NORTHWAY FORD 

DR. DAVID GRANT D.V.M. 

EARL CHAMBERS CARPENTRY 

RAY NITTI PERFORMANCE HORSES 

JOHN & LYNNE PURDIE 

WATERFORD PRO HARDWARE 



CANADIAN REINING CLASSIC 

AUGUST 14, 15, 16, 2015 
N.R .H . A . *  R E IN ING  C ANADA  *  O . R .H .A .  A P P ROVED  

Fletcher’s HORSE WORLD WATERFORD 

N . R . H . A .  J U D G E S  
S T E P H A N I E  R O M E  &  R O N N I E  W A Y N E  

S A S K I A  B R E M M E R S  –  B i t  J u d g e  

T h u r s d a y  M o v e  I n  1 : 0 0  p m  

F r i d a y,  A u g u s t  1 4 ,  2 0 1 5  –  OPEN RIDING till 8:30 am – Arena closed 8:30 am 

9:00 am 

### Class Added 
Entry 

Fee 

Judge 

Fee 
Pattern 

119 ORHA Green Horse Jackpot $20 $20 5 

101 ORHA Ladies Reining Jackpot $20 $20 
11 

102 ORHA Mens Reining Jackpot $20 $20 

128 ORHA Beginner Prizes $10 $15 
8 

127 ORHA Advanced Beginner Prizes $15 $15 

999 

ANNUAL GET ACQUAINTED WITH REINING 

Open to all ages, No Membership Required 

Prizes – LOTS OF FUN FOR EVERYONE – Prizes 

12 

115 NRHA Non Pro MORRISON $1,000 $100 $50 

3 
116 NRHA Intermediate Non Pro $300 $30 $20 

117 NRHA Limited Non Pro $200 $20 $20 

118 NRHA Prime Time Non Pro $500 $50 $30 

111 NRHA Youth 14-18 Prizes $10  

3 110 NRHA Youth 13 & under Prizes $10  

112 ORHA Youth Prizes $10  

113 NRHA Short Stirrup Prizes   
12 

114 ORHA Short Stirrup Prizes   

120 NRHA Open MORRISON $1,000 $100 $50 

10 
121 NRHA Intermediate Open $500 $50 $30 

122 NRHA Limited Open $300 $30 $20 

123 NRHA Rookie Professional $200 $20 $20 

*STALLS - $125 (*includes 2 shavings)    

ABSOLUTELY NO CANCELLATIONS AFTER SATURDAY.AUGUST 8, 2015 

GROUNDS FEE $25 *HOOK UP $70* SHAVINGS $7   OFFICE FEE $15    Video Fee TBA 

CALL SHARON:  519-443-733        HOTEL FAIRVIEW INN 519-428-1788    



CANADIAN REINING CLASSIC  
N.R .H . A . *  R E IN ING  C ANADA  *  O . R .H .A .  A P P ROVED  

S a t u r d a y,  A u g u s t  1 5 ,  2 0 1 5  OPEN RIDING TILL 7:30 am Arena closed 7:30  

Start Time 8:00 am – NRHA Representative: JOHN PURDIE 

CLASSES Judged by: RONNIE WAYNE          STEPHANIE ROME 

### Class Added 
Entry 

Fee 

Judge 

Fee 
Pattern 

119 ORHA Green Horse Jackpot $20 $20 6 

103 NRHA Open Novice Horse L1 $500 $50 $30 

7 
104 NRHA Open Novice Horse L2 MORRISON $1,000 $100 $50 

105 NRHA Non Pro Novice Horse L1 $500 $50 $30 

106 NRHA Non Pro Novice Horse L2 $500 $50 $30 

101 ORHA Ladies Reining Jackpot $20 $20 
8 

102 ORHA Mens Reining Jackpot $20 $20 

107 ORHA Green As Grass Prizes $10 $10 

93 108 Non Member Green As Grass Prizes $10 $10 

109 ORHA Green As Grass Youth Prizes $10  

111 NRHA Youth 14-18 Prizes $10  

6 110 NRHA Youth 13 & under Prizes $10  

112 ORHA Youth Prizes $10  

113 NRHA Short Stirrup Prizes   
12 

114 ORHA Short Stirrup Prizes   

129 Lead Line – Walk Jog Prizes  

128 ORHA Beginner Prizes $10 $15 
7 

127 ORHA Advanced Beginner Prizes $15 $15 

124 NRHA Rookie I Jackpot $20 $20 

6 125 NRHA Rookie II Jackpot $20 $20 

126  NRHA Prime Time Rookie Jackpot $20 $20 

ANNUAL BARBECUE sponsored by STETSON STABLES 

WIMPYS TINSELTOWN 3YR OLD FUTURITY  CAT.6 
H o r s e s  S h o w n  O n e  o r  T w o  H a n d s  i n  A n y  L e g a l  B r i d l e  

501 - Level 4 Open Futurity LAWSON $2,000 $150 $50 6 
502 - Level 1 Open Futurity MORRISON $1,000 $100 $50 6 
503 - Level 4 Non Pro Futurity MORRISON $1,000 $100 $50 6 
504 - Level 1 Non Pro Futurity  $500 $50 $50 6  

CAT 2 
H o r s e s  s h o w n  O n e  o r  T w o  H a n d s  i n  A n y  L e g a l  B r i d l e  

601 - Level 4 Open Futurity LAWSON $3,000 $300 $100 6 
602 - Level 2 Open Futurity MORRISON $1,000 $100 $50 6 
603 - Level 1 Open Futurity MORRISON $1,000 $100 $50 6 
604 - Level 4 Non Pro Futurity LAWSON $2,000 $200 $100 6 
605 - Level 2 Non Pro Futurity MORRISON $1,000 $100 $50 6 
606 - Level 1 Non Pro Futurity MORRISON $1,000 $100 $50 6 

 



CANADIAN REINING CLASSIC  

N.R .H . A . *  R E IN ING  C ANADA  *  O . R .H .A .  A P P ROVED  

S u n d a y,  A U G U S T  1 6 ,  2 0 1 5  

Fletcher’s  HORSE WORLD 
2173 Cockshutt Rd., R.R. #1          WATERFORD N0E 1Y0 

 

Start Time 8:00 am – NRHA Representative: JOHN PURDIE 

CLASSES Judged by: RONNIE WAYNE          STEPHANIE ROME 
 

### Class Added 
Entry 

Fee 

Judge 

Fee 
Pattern 

888 2-yr old Pleasure / Reining Class $500 $50  

115 NRHA Non Pro MORRISON $1,000 $100 $50 

8 
116 NRHA Intermediate Non Pro $300 $30 $20 

117 NRHA Limited Non Pro $200 $20 $20 

118 NRHA Prime Time Non Pro $500 $50 $30 

107 ORHA Green As Grass Prizes $10 $10 

91 108 Non Member Green As Grass Prizes $10 $10 

109 ORHA Green As Grass Youth Prizes $10  

103 NRHA Open Novice Horse L1 $500 $50 $30 

10 
104 NRHA Open Novice Horse L2 MORRISON $1,000 $100 $50 

105 NRHA Non Pro Novice Horse L1 $500 $50 $30 

106 NRHA Non Pro Novice Horse L2 $500 $50 $30 

124 NRHA Rookie I Jackpot $20 $20 

11 125 NRHA Rookie II Jackpot $20 $20 

126  NRHA Prime Time Rookie Jackpot $20 $20 

120 

NRHA Open 

LAWSON 

 

 

 

$2,000 $200 $100 

6 

121 NRHA Intermediate Open $500 $50 $30 

122 NRHA Limited Open $300 $30 $20 

123 NRHA Rookie Professional $200 $20 $20 

 

  
 

CALL SHARON: 519-443-7333 

www.fletchershorseworld.com 

 

http://www.fletchershorseworld.com/

